2024 Junior Olympic Qualifier Smallbore Individual Final Results

Last Name First Nam Cat
Rhode Emma U21
Valenta Carlee U21
Sprague Gabriella U21
Wolfe Amanda U21
Swick Ziva uls
Palfrey Sadie uls
Allen Madison U18
Valenta Emily uls
Lynn Karlie uls
Miller Molly uls
Smith Madison U18
Griffiths Anna uls
O'Neal Sanaiya U18
Allen Kiersten U18
Conner-Park Liadan  U18
Trinkle Kayla uls8
Palfrey Maggie U18
Yard Molly uls8
Munley Kirstin uls8
Osterman  Elizabeth U18
Wagner Devin uls8
Ridinger Aimee uls
McCoy Emma uls8
Beltran Elsa uls
Katsko Rachel U18
Shaffer Lindsey U18
Young Sydney U18
Welter Natalie U15
Williams Kinzey U15
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Women
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31
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Silver
1st U21

Gold
1st U18
2nd U18
3rd U18
4th U18
5th U18

Bronze
1st U15



Mills
Mickle
Kush
Miller

Last Name
Lake
McClimans
Tegeler
Fowkes
Hooper
Adam

Myers
Adkins
Ogoreuc
Kuhne
Hersh
Abzug
Lyons
Snoeberger
Kauffman
Brenner
Malave
Wall
Kiskaddon

Russell
Lake
Dixon
Wolfe
Shirk

Laila ul5s
Jolynn uls
Aurora  U15
Isabella U15

First Nam Cat
Griffin u21
Logan U2l
Liam u21
Brady uz21
Mason u21
Ryan U2l
Trey uls
Samuel U18
Jack uils
George U18
Terry uils
Noah (GNRS
lan uil8
Cody uls8
Nate uil8
Zachary U18
Ben uil8
Jackson U18
Brady uls
Jonathan U15
Austin ul5s
Charles U15
Andrew U15
Trevor uls
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142

Men

Kneel
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Prone
197
197
195
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193
192
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193
177
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192
187
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84
86
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547
528
516
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S77
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B
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36
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30
25
16
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28
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13
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Gold
Silver
1st U21

Bronze
1st U18
2nd U18
3rd U18

1st Ul5



